CONTRACT HISTORY FORM Co#

Project Name Brighton East Rail Trail Project Phase 2

Contractor: Randle-Davies Construction Company

Contract Number and Date: 328-2012 November 29, 2012
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 446,601.66
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$520,811.03
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 0.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 446,601.66
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: _ $ 78,609.51 17.6%
(Line F /Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 52521117
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: W Date: M

Reviewed by: ,/(2,?1;1,‘4 zféu}/’:—-— Date: a/ 7/ 7
A
\ .f'j . '1 fj“/\, . ot f y
Division Director: A;;KQM:UM\}’ JUCA Date: D/ /(P

N /1




