CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Meadows-Northland-Arlington Phase 5B
Contractor: Bluegrass Contracting Corp.

Contract Number and Date: 360-2013 10/28/2013

Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. QOriginal Contract Amount:

Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$767,000.48

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase:

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases:

D. Amended Contract Amount:

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders:

F. Amount of This Change Order:

G. Total Contract Amount:

737,798.75
0.00
737,798.75
737,798.75
68,352.92 9.3%
(Line E /Line D)
-10,502.42 -1.4%
(Line F /Line D)
795,649.25

o % A Mj\

Project Manager:

Andrew Grunwaid, P.E.

Jond 4/ /

RobertA Bavert P. E

Division Director: ALL“‘/ ;} \F:},)f é;v\

A. Bradley Frami}

Date: 3 /3/26/3\_
Date:_‘gr/ /¢ -

Date: %//&(/7/ ? 5




