Resolution 593-2014

Contract #191-2013

CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: DMH Construction Inc.

Project Name: Idle Hour North Stormwater Improvements

Contract Number and Date: #364-2013

Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS
Summary of Previous Change Percent Change to
Orders To Date Dollar Amount Original Contract
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 522,665.00
B. Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0% %
(Line B/ Line A)
C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: $ 522,665.00
Current Change Order
D. Amount of This Change Order: $ 12,493.51 2% %
(Line D/ Line A)
E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order: $ 535,158.51 102% %
(Line E/Line A

SIGNATURE LINES

Project Manager: P;ﬁ B Date: "\.' o9 »'ZD\(;F

Reviewed by: —~, P

Division Directg}//@éém

Date:

Date: ?_//-/7/

/
7 -




Lexington-Faycette Utban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS

Jim Gray
Mavor

David Holmes
Commissioner

Change Order Signature Sheet

Change Order # |
Contract # 364-2013
Add $12,493.51

Idle Hour North Stormwater Improvements
Lexington [Fayette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Quality

e 911 14

Date: "/;\‘DEP Z&\L

Date: L///’/L]/

Date: _3-ilp-20\S

200 Fast Main Street . Lexington, KY 40507

SIGNATURES TO CHANGE ORDER ACCEPTED

s v

Constructlo( Inc.

RECOMMENDED

Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government

N =,

Rxck Day, P. E. Construction Man;ﬂger

REVIEWED
Lexin, ‘]}kye;te-U an Coynty Government

By il {7 - & ]
Charles Martin. P. E. Division Dlr?ttor

APPROVED

Lexington Fayette-Urjan Counm
By:

Jim Gray, Mayor

. (859) 425-2255 . www.Jexingtonky.gov

HORSE CAPTTAL OF THE WORLD



QL"hse

teo
2l F 6&&& m,

LLOPZ'ZLS JBAO Wnowy
LL'LLE'YESS 180D [El0L
LO'8P6'8$ YHOM BIXT 10} [0
01'£96'6268 6 UBnouys | 3sanbay Aed Jo sfelo)
00'699'226¢  10RAUOD JO Junowy (B0 L
1o'e6r'zis  [Blol pueis
0S'GYS'cS el L0'8v6'8$ SOM BIXT JO JSOD [BJOoL
MOM BJIX3 00°00S$ $1 BS2.9 1S 020Z 18 uoide .jul XId
HOM BIXT 00°LL€8 S1 (1s00) pasn jJou aweyy pue ajesd uLos esx3
(3s092 1By} J0oj BAOQE 90S)
adid .51 Buipeo) ajes jou Ing ***o INoub 'xoq
HOM BIXI|LO'LLL'ES $1 »Iu! ojul 6uidde) ‘ajoyuew Buibbnid ‘auy 51
Buioapes SSPNIOUI JSOD ‘)i O} UOROSULOD & pue
¥ yBnouyy eu| seb aeym uuols G| Jo Jiedoy
HOM BJX3 00°006'F$ S3 BS99 1 °IS UO 3joyuew mmuaocm&
00'059'L$- 00°0L- %00'66 00'GET'SZLS 6S. 00'688'9ZL$ 00'59L$ 41 69. adid Jomes uuolS 3daH L9¢| L2
00°0#0'L$ 00'8 %00'€01 00'0¥9'2r$ 82¢ 00°009'Lt$ 00'0€L$ 31 0ze adid Jomes uuolS 3daH .8L|  +Z
00'005$- 00t~ %00'66 00'6Z1°'G9$ 126 00'629'69$ 00'6Z1$ 37 625 adid Jomeg uuols 3dgH WGL] €2
0S'¥86'€$ 00°€L9 %00°'601 0S'+96'8¥$ €661 00'086'v¥$ 05'9% AS 026'9 (.G°1) AeperQ epIou0) snouiwnig| 0z
0092Z'1$ 00'€L9 %00°601 00'990'G1$ €65 00'0¥8'cL$ 00'2$ AS 026'9 (.5 1) WewoAed Jeydsy bugsx3 N[ 61
510188 €' %00°0€T GLGEV'LS £v'LG 00'629% 00'G2$ AS (14 JUSWeDR|I0eY pue jeAowdy Aemaaual 8L
S1°0Z63 £8'9¢ %0082 GL0ZY' LS £8'96 00'005$ 00'62$ Fil 0Z HEMIPIS 8)8J0U0D aoe|dey pue dAoweyl L)
00°9t+'v$- 0€'222- %0089 00'¥5S'6$ Ly 00°000'v1$ 00°0Z$ 41 004 [ 39Wn9 pue qin) 8jIou0d) aoe|day pue arowey| 9l
00°095'G$ 00'8.Z %00°06¢ L 00096'G$ 862 00'00v$ 00°0Z$ NL 0z JUSWE|de Y 6peIbgns o) auolS peysnid| Gl
00°052'28- 0S'L- %00°'62 00'05.$ X4 00000°c$ 00°00€$ AD [ so|ppeiQ 8did 8@ouo)d| bl
00°060'€$ 9e'clL %0081 L 00'065'€$ 9e'vi 00'005$ 000523 AD Z adig pauopueqy buipeopjes|  zZi
00°000'€$- 00'L- %00'Z6 00°000'9€$ ZL 00°000'6€$ 00'000'€$ v3 £l (sse7 40 dea .0.9) 8 90AL D1AN ‘BIUl AIND 6
05 0¥9%- £8'L- %00'L6 0G°60.'9$ 1161 00°05€'2$ 00'05€$ 4N ¥4 uoISUSIX3 p.seg sloyuen .09 8
00°009$- 00°¢- %000 00°0$ 0 00'009% 00°002$ ERT € UOISUSIX3 p.Lieg Sioyuen .8p L
‘ — g , g g 38ve
Junowry wmcduos junowy | Ajpuend 1e01 | eoudyun [ wun | Apuend
eBuey9 jo 1809 ”“_w..__wuﬂw Jussed eteg o) pereidwiod umopyeq NIOM jo uondioseq # wey

swey| JopaQ ebBueys josfoad wiolg InoH 9|p|




