Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS

Jim Gray David Holmes

Mavor Commissioner
Change Order Signature Sheet

Change Order # 1

Contract # 364-2013

Add $12,493.51

Idle Hour North Stormwater Improvements
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Quality

Date: Q’” I'é’(

Date: ‘* oS Zeoy (-F

Cr_ = f"
Date: iy A 7/

Date:

200 Hast Main Street e Lexington, KY 40507

By:/ e
——BdrHall, DMH

SIGNATURES TO CHANGE ORDER ACCEPTED

IS —

H Constructiofi Inc.

RECOMMENDED

Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government

By: N ;ﬁ’@a

Rick Day, P. E. Construction Man}i’ger

REVIEWED e
Lexl;gm jayette-Urban Copty Government
Y e
/ <\

Charles Martm P. E. Division Dlréetor

APPROVED
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government

By:
Jim Gray, Mayor

. (859) 425-2255 . wwwlexingtonky.gov

HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD



